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Agenda

Advisory Panel on
Addressing Disparities
In-Person Meeting

June 8", 2016
PCORI

1919 M St. NW
Washington, DC 20036

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

Welcome and Setting the Stage
Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS
Program Director, Addressing Disparities

Doriane Miller, MD, Chair
Grant Jones, Co-Chair

Addressing Disparities Program Updates
Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS

Parag Aggarwal, PhD
Program Officer, Addressing Disparities

Addressing Disparities Advisory Panel: Where We Have Been

and Where We Are Going
Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS

Panelist Presentation and Discussion: Mitigating the Impact of
Language Barriers on Health and Health Outcomes: What We Know

and Where We Need to Go
Elizabeth A. Jacobs, MD, MAPP, FACP
University of Wisconsin

Awardee Presentation and Discussion: Clinician Language
Concordance and Interpreter Use: Impact of a Systems Intervention

on Communication and Clinical Outcomes
Leah S. Karliner, MD
University of California, San Francisco

Lunch
PCORI Eugene Washington Engagement Awards
Lia Hotchkiss, MPH
Director, Eugene Washington PCORI Engagement Award Program
PCORI Pipeline to Proposal Awards
Courtney Clyatt, MA, MPH
Program Officer, Engagement
Break
Discussion of Autism Topic
Elisabeth Houtsmuller, PhD

Senior Program Officer, Improving Healthcare Systems

Recognition of Panelists Rolling Off

Wrap Up and Next Steps

Adjourn



