



Agenda

**Advisory Panel on
Addressing Disparities
In-Person Meeting**

June 8th, 2016

**PCORI
1919 M St. NW
Washington, DC 20036**

	9:00 AM	Welcome and Setting the Stage Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS Program Director, <i>Addressing Disparities</i> Doriane Miller, MD, Chair Grant Jones, Co-Chair
	9:15 AM	Addressing Disparities Program Updates Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS Parag Aggarwal, PhD Program Officer, <i>Addressing Disparities</i>
	10:00 AM	Addressing Disparities Advisory Panel: Where We Have Been and Where We Are Going Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS
	10:30 AM	Panelist Presentation and Discussion: Mitigating the Impact of Language Barriers on Health and Health Outcomes: What We Know and Where We Need to Go Elizabeth A. Jacobs, MD, MAPP, FACP University of Wisconsin
	11:00 PM	Awardee Presentation and Discussion: Clinician Language Concordance and Interpreter Use: Impact of a Systems Intervention on Communication and Clinical Outcomes Leah S. Karliner, MD University of California, San Francisco
	12:00 PM	Lunch
	1:00 PM	PCORI Eugene Washington Engagement Awards Lia Hotchkiss, MPH Director, <i>Eugene Washington PCORI Engagement Award Program</i>
	1:30 PM	PCORI Pipeline to Proposal Awards Courtney Clyatt, MA, MPH Program Officer, <i>Engagement</i>
	2:00 PM	Break
	2:15 PM	Discussion of Autism Topic Elisabeth Houtssteller, PhD Senior Program Officer, <i>Improving Healthcare Systems</i>
	3:00 PM	Recognition of Panelists Rolling Off
	4:00 PM	Wrap Up and Next Steps
	4:15 PM	Adjourn